
Company: Name/Office: Phone: E-mail:
Alliant Techsystems Greg Goff 816-796-5280 greg.goff@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems Kevin Greenwood 816-796-5591 kevin.greenwood@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems Tom Rockne 763-323-2383 thomas.rockne@atk.com
Alliant Techsystems David Leis 763-323-2392 david.leis@atk.com
Elite CNC Machining, Inc Jack Lavery 727-571-1068 jacklavery@elitecnc.com
Elite CNC Machining, Inc Tom Snyder 727-571-1068 tsnyder@elitecnc.com
General Dynamics Ordnance and 
Tactical Systems Mr. Jim Fagan 727-578-8102 jefagan@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics Ordnance and 
Tactical Systems Ms. Kelly Jagr 727-578-8377 kelly.jagr@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics Ordnance and 
Tactical Systems Steve Torma (727) 578-8218  Steve.torma@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics Ordnance and 
Tactical Systems Charles Hayden (727) 578-8796  Charles.hayden@gd-ots.com 
General Dynamics Ordnance and 
Tactical Systems Tim Bagniefski (727) 578-8348 Tim.bagniefski@gd-ots.com
General Dynamics Ordnance and 
Tactical Systems Rene Blouin 450-582-6323 rene.blouin@can.gd-ots
George J. Phillips Associates, Inc George J. Phillips 703-542-5650 GJPMC@erols.com
GTDS INC Louis Roy 450-688-6284 louis.roy@gtdsinc.com

IMI Services USA, Inc Leon Green 301-215-4800 x3 leon@imiusa.com
Liberty Ammunition Corinne Schroeder 727-239-7252 corinneschroeder@libertyammo.com
Olin Corporation –Winchester 
Ammunition Alan Martens (618) 258-3554 ALMartens@olin.com
Pierce Munitions, LLC Andrew Wright 1-877-297-AMMO
Poongsan Cooperation Helen Ryu 82 2 3406 5052 helen@ryufam.com
Poongsan Cooperation Gwang Mook Kim 82 2 3406 5628 gmkim@poongsan.co.kr
Poongsan Cooperation Young Joo Kim 82 2 3406 5282 heyjkim@poongsan.co.kr
RUAG AMMOTEC USA, INC. Daniel L. Powers 813-626-0077 Dan.powers@ruag-usa.com
RUAG AMMOTEC USA, INC. Alan Newcomb 813-626-0077 ALAN.NEWCOMB@ruag-usa.com
RUAG AMMOTEC USA, INC. Charles Caldwell 813-626-0077 Charles.caldwell@ruag-usa.com
SinterFire, Inc Joseph Kugler 814-885-6672 jkugler@sinterfire.com
Stockwell Manufacturing Company Ted Henke (248) 514-4949 interloggted@aol.com 
UXB International, Inc. Cathy Etheredge 540-443-3751 Cathy.etheredge@uxb.com
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